
  

eforce
helping hand for artist    Now Available in  

15% Discount 
PRICE LIST 

 
 CAMEL ARTIST OIL COLOUR  

 
 
 
  

 
 CAMEL ARTIST OIL COLOUR SET 

       Set of 12 colours             : 9    ML                  =    Rs. 275.00 
Set of 12 colours              : 20  ML          =    Rs. 600.00 

 
 CAMEL STUDENT OIL COLOURS 

SOC                                  : 9     ML   Tubes        = Rs. 20.00 
SOC                                   : 20   ML   Tubes        = Rs. 40.00 
SOC                                  : 60   ML   Tubes        = Rs. 95.00 
SOC                                   : 120 ML   Tubes        =    Rs. 155.00 

 
 CAMEL STUDENT OIL COLOUR SET 

Set of 12 colours                : 9     ML                    =    Rs. 180.00 
Set of 12 colours               : 20   ML                    =    Rs. 380.00 

 
 CAMEL OIL PAINTING MEDIUMS 

1. Purified Linseed Oil  :  60    ML           =  Rs. 35.00 
    :  500  ML          = Rs. 240.00  

2. Artist Drying Oil   :  60    ML           = Rs. 35.00 
    :  500  ML              = Rs. 240.00 
3. Camel GEL  :  100  ML        = Rs. 90.00 
4. Distilled Turpentine :  60    ML        = Rs. 45.00 
    :  500  ML        = Rs. 300.00 
5. Picture varnish                :  60    ML        = Rs. 70.00 
    :  500  ML        =  Rs. 460.00 
6. Texture White  :  100  ML        = Rs. 90.00 
    :  500  ML        = Rs. 295.00 
    :  1      Ltr.        = Rs. 520.00 
    :  5      Ltr.        = Rs. 2150.00 

 
 CAMEL ARTIST ACRYLIC COLOURS 

AAC S-1   :  40    ML        =    Rs. 55.00 
    :  100  ML        =    Rs. 115.00 
    :  120  ML        =    Rs. 130.00 
    :  500  ML        =    Rs. 380.00 
    :  1      Ltr.        =    Rs. 675.00 
    :  5      Ltr.        =    Rs. 3050.00 
AAC S-2   :  40    ML        =    Rs. 62.00 
     :  100  ML        =    Rs. 125.00 
    :  120  ML        =    Rs. 140.00 
    :  500  ML        =    Rs. 440.00 
    :  1      Ltr.        =    Rs. 820.00 
    :  5      Ltr.        =    Rs. 3750.00 
 
AAC S-3   : 40     ML       =     Rs. 80.00 
    : 100   ML       =     Rs. 160.00 
    : 120   ML       =     Rs. 170.00 
    : 500   ML       =     Rs. 565.00 
    : 1       Ltr.       =     Rs. 1100.00 
    : 5       Ltr.       =     Rs. 4650.00 

Size 20 ML 60 ML 120 ML 
AOC S-1 Rs. 55.00 140.00 225.00 
AOC S-2 Rs. 60.00 150.00 245.00 
AOC S-3 Rs. 65.00 180.00 300.00 
AOC S-4 Rs. 99.00 260.00 455.00 

Avail 15% 
Discount on all Art 

Material 



 
 CAMEL ARTIST ACRYLIC COLOUR SET 

Set of 12 Colours   : 9  ML       =   Rs. 185.00 
Set of 12 Colours   : 20  ML       =   Rs. 370.00 

 
 CAMEL ACRYLIC PAINTING MEDIUMS 

Gloss Medium   : 100  ML      =   Rs. 90.00 
    : 500  ML      =   Rs. 300.00 
Matt Medium    : 100  ML      =   Rs. 90.00 
    : 500  ML      =   Rs. 300.00 
Gel Medium    : 100  ML      =   Rs. 140.00 
Retarder Medium  : 100  ML      =   Rs. 130.00 
Picture Varnish  : 200  ML      =   Rs. 199.00 
(Spray) 

 
 ARFINA CANVAS ROLLS 

1. Poly Cotton Canvas Roll (Fine & Medium Grain) 
Total Gr.wirth            :188 CM (Length 5 Mt.)  =  Rs. 3500.00 

 
2. 100% Cotton Canvas Roll (Fine or Medium Grain) 

Total Gr. wirth         : 68    CM (Length 5 Mt.) =  Rs. 1050.00 
       : 94    CM (Length 5 Mt.) =  Rs. 1360.00 
       : 109  CM (Length 5 Mt.) =  Rs. 1950.00 
       : 120  CM (Length 5 Mt.) =  Rs. 2080.00 
       : 132  CM (Length 5 Mt.) =  Rs. 2190.00 
       : 160  CM (Length 5 Mt.) =  Rs. 2310.00 
       : 188  CM (Length 5 Mt.) =  Rs. 2750.00 
 

 ARFINA OIL SKETCHING PAPERS 
Oil Sketching paper        : 50 x 70 CM                    =  Rs. 25.00 

 
 CAMEL ARTIST WATER COLOUR CAKE SET 

Set of 18 colours                                                =  Rs. 120.00 
 

 CAMEL ARTIST WATER COLOUR IN TUBES 
AWC S-1   : 20 ML                           =   Rs. 35.00 
AWC S-2                : 20 ML             =   Rs.45.00 

 
 CAMEL ARTIST WATER COLOUR TUBE SET 

Set of 12 Colours         : 5 ML                                =  Rs. 125.00 
Set of 18 Colours  : 9 ML                  =   Rs. 300.00 
Set of 12 Colours    :20 ML            =   Rs. 400.00 

 
 CAMEL SOFT PASTELS  

20 Assorted Colours                =   Rs. 130.00 
 

 CAMEL DRAWING PENCILS 
Drawing Pencil  (B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 5B)  =   Rs. 4.00 
   (6B, 8B, 9B, 10B)  =   Rs. 5.00 
   (HB, H, 2H, 4H, 6H)  =   Rs. 4.00 
Pencil Set 
  (B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 6B and 8B)  =   Rs. 30.00 
  
  

 CHARCOAL PENCILS 
Charcoal Pencils :  Medium           =   Rs. 10.00 
    Soft      =   Rs. 10.00 
Set of 3 Pencil (Soft, Medium & Hard)        =   Rs. 30.00 

 
 ARTISTS CHARCOAL  

Charcoal sticks (Compressed)                      =   Rs. 10.00 
20 Charcoal Sticks (Natural)           =   Rs. 35.00 

 
 Camel Fixative Spray (200 ML)   =   Rs. 199.00 



 
 CAMLIN BAMBOO EASELS 

1. Camel Bamboo Sketch Box Easel               =   Rs. 5200.00 
Size : (46 x 20.5 x 64   CM) 

2.   Camel Bamboo Sketch Studio Easel           =  Rs. 3300.00 
      Size : (65.5 x 78 x 162 CM) 
3.  Camel Bamboo Box Easel                            =   Rs. 1750.00 

           Size : (26 x 39 x 12.7   CM) 
 

 CAMEL WOODEN EASELS    
1. Camel Lyre Easel – ELM Wood         =   Rs. 3500.00 

Size : 66 x 87 x 231 CM (Varnished)   
2. Camel sketching Easel – ELM Wood  =   Rs. 1300.00 

Size : 96 x 96 x 192 CM (Varnished)     
3. Camel Box Tabel Easel                                   =   Rs. 950.00 

Size 44 x 33 x 10 CM (Varnished)    
 

 CAMEL METAL SKETCH EASEL  
Size : 117 x 77 x 174 CM   = Rs. 2000.00 

  
 CAMEL PLASTIC PALETTE 

Camel Box Palette    =Rs. 165.00 
Camel Flat Rectangular Palette          =Rs. 110.00 

 
 CAMEL ACRYLIC PALETTE 

Oval Shape  (Medium)   =  Rs. 225.00 
Oval Shape (Large)    =  Rs. 295.00 

 
 Camel Tear off  Palette (40 sheet)  =  Rs. 110.00 

 
 CAMLIN HUMAN MANIKINS 

Male 12”   =  Rs. 300.00 
Female 12”   =  Rs. 300.00 

 
 CAMLIN HARD RUBBER ROLLERS 

10 CMS    =  Rs. 108.00 
15 CMS    =  Rs. 149.00 
20 CMS    =  Rs. 199.00 

 
 Camlin Big Double Dipper   =  Rs. 110.00 
 Camel Brush Washer    =  Rs. 220.00 
 Camel Blenting Stomps    =  Rs. 80.00 
 Camel Pottery Tool    =  Rs. 220.00 
 Camel Precision Knife (with Extra Blade) =  Rs. 80.00 
 Camel metal Palette Knife Premium  =  Rs. 80.00 

(12 shape) (standard size) 
 Camlin Large Painting Knives (17 shape) =  Rs. 270.00 
 Camlin King water colour pencils 

12 Assorted colour full size in Tin Box   =  Rs. 125.00 
24 Assorted colour full size in Tin Box   =  Rs. 245.00 
36 Assorted colour full size in Tin Box   =  Rs. 365.00 
48 Assorted Colours full size in card board box  =  Rs. 480.00 

                                                                       



 
MAXIMUM RETAIL PRICE LIST OF BRUSHES (M.R.P.) 

 
NEW SERIES 

 000 00 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Flat S-11 -- -- 8 8 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 48 

Round S-10 7 7 7 7 7 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 
A) 
No. 

Round 
Taklon 
S-20 

Round Taklon 
S-512 

Flat 
Taklon 
S-200 

Flat 
Taklon 
S-513 

L.H. Round 
Taklon 
S-004 

L.H. 
Flat 

Taklon 
S-003 

Round 
Pony 
S-71 

Round 
Pony 
S-55 

Flat 
Pony 
S-81 

Flat 
Pony 
S-65 

Flat 
Hog 
S-35 

Round 
Hog 
S-45 

Round 
P.Sable 
S-3100 

000 
00 
0 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
9 

11 
12 
14 
15 
17 
18 

11 
11 
11 
12 
14 
16 
18 
20 
24 
28 
32 
36 
40 
44 
48 

--- 
--- 
6 
6 
6 
8 
10 
13 
15 
18 
20 
23 
25 
28 
30 

--- 
--- 
16 
16 
19 
24 
29 
36 
42 
45 
52 
58 
64 
70 
76 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
8 
10 
13 
15 
18 
20 
23 
25 
28 
30 

--- 
--- 
6 
6 
6 
9 
12 
15 
18 
21 
24 
27 
30 
33 
36 

2.60 
2.60 
2.60 
2.60 
2.60 

3 
4 
5 
6 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
15 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 

7.50 
9 

10.50 
12 

13.50 
15 

16.50 
18 

--- 
--- 
4 
4 
4 

4.50 
6 

7.50 
9 

10.50 
12 

13.50 
15 

16.50 
18 

--- 
--- 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
10 
12 
14 
16 
18 
20 
22 
24 

--- 
--- 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
10 
12 
14 
16 
18 
20 
22 
24 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 

10 
12 
14 
16 
18 
20 
22 
24 

20 
20 
20 
22 
32 
36 
44 
50 
60 
140 
160 
180 
200 
220 
240 

B) CHAPTA 
Size> 6mm. 12mm. 18mm. 25mm. 38mm. 50mm. 63mm. 75mm. 100mm. 
S-K (Taklon) 20 24 28 36 54 72 100 120 160 
S-X (HOG) 12 12 18 24 36 48 60 72 120 
C) BIG NO. 
Size> 14 16 18 20 25 30 35 
1) Flat S-35 (HOG) 42 48 54 60 76 90 106 
2) Flat S-5000 (Taklon) 70 80 90 100 150 180 --- 
D) SETS 
Series Shape Hair Pcs. No. Mr. Per set 
11 
11 
10 
10 
12 
20 
20 
512 
512 
512 
200 
200 
513 
513 
513 
55 
55 
71 
71 
65 
65 
81 
81 
35 
35 
45 

Flat 
Flat 
Round 
Round 
Ex-Flat 
Round 
Round 
Round 
Round 
Round 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Round 
Round 
Round 
Round 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Flat 
Round 

Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Taklon 
Pony 
Pony 
Pony 
Pony 
Pony 
Pony 
Pony 
Pony 
Hog 
Hog 
Hog 

7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 

(1,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(1,2,4,6) 
(0,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(0,2,4,6) 
(2,3,4,6,8,10,12) 
(0,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(0,2,4,6) 
(0,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(0,2,4,6) 
(000,00,0,1) 
(1,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(1,2,4,6) 
(1,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(1,2,4,6) 
(00,0,1,2) 
(0,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(0,2,4,6) 
(0,1,2,3,4,5,6) 
(0,2,4,6) 
(1,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(1,2,4,6) 
(0,1,2,3,4,5,6) 
(0,2,4,6) 
(1,2,4,6,8,10,12) 
(1,2,4,6) 
(0,2,4,6,8,10,12) 

Rs. 185/- Per Set 
Rs.65 /- Per Set 
Rs. 142/- Per Set 
Rs. 50/- Per Set 
Rs. 300/- Per Set 
Rs. 120/- Per Set 
Rs. 30/- Per Set 
Rs. 200/- Per Set 
Rs. 75/- Per Set 
Rs. 55/- Per Set 
Rs. 120/- Per Set 
Rs. 42/- Per Set 
Rs. 305/- Per Set 
Rs. 110/- Per Set 
Rs. 75/- Per Set 
Rs. 85/- Per Set 
Rs. 30/- Per Set 
Rs. 26/- Per Set 
Rs. 15/- Per Set 
Rs. 100/- Per Set 
Rs. 35/- Per Set 
Rs. 40/- Per Set 
Rs. 23/- Per Set 
Rs. 95/- Per Set 
Rs. 35/- Per Set 
Rs. 95/- Per Set 



45 
100 
101 
3100 
3100 
3100 

Round 
Ex.Flat 
Ex.Flat 
Round 
Round 
Round 

Hog 
Hog 
Hog 
P.Sable 
P.Sable 
P.Sable 

4 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 
4 Pcs. 
5 Pcs. 
7 Pcs. 

(0,2,4,6) 
(2,3,4,6,8,10,12) 
(2,3,4,6,8,10,12) 
(0,2,4,6) 
(000,00,0,1,2) 
(0,2,4,6,8,10,12) 

Rs. 35/- Per Set 
Rs. 150/- Per Set 
Rs. 150/- Per Set 
Rs. 165/- Per Set 
Rs. 125/- Per Set 
Rs. 765/- Per Set 

 
 
 
DEALS IN HIGH CLASS IMPORTED & INDIAN ARTIST MATERIAL 

 Liquitex Acrylic colour (Basic & Heavy Body) 
 Reeves Acrylic colour and other products. 
 Lefranc and bourgeois oil colour and other products. 
 Winsor & Newton oil colours and other products. 
 Goiden acrylic colours and medium. 
 Schmincke acrylic colours and other products. 
 Pebeo oil colours and other products. 
 Sennelier Products. 
 Creta color products. 
 Darwent products. 
 Mungyo and gallery products. 
 Kobe acrylic lacquer / Spray products. 
 Fabriano paper products. 
 Canson paper products. 
 Arora brushes. 
 Raphail brushes & Acrylic colour. 
 Coloron canvas rolls. 
 Colman canvas rolls. 
 Pintura canvas rolls (Itali) 
 Brustro Canvas Rolls (Itali) 
 Texture Roller and other products. 
 Conda painting knife & other equipments. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Also Available 

Stracher, Framing, Easel, Palette & Other Stationery 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
EFORCE exclusive art material for artist 

# Site-4/82, Vikas Puri, New Delhi-110018 
Email : elloragroup@rediffmail.com, admin@elloragroup.com 

Ph.: 9810148359, 9213923294 
 


