

Avail 15% Discount on all Art Material

PRICE LIST

⊳	CAMEL ARTIST (DIL COLOI	JR			
		20 ML		0 ML	1	120 ML
		Rs. 55.00	_	40.00		225.00
	AOC S-2 R	Rs. 60.00	1	50.00	2	245.00
	AOC S-3 R	Rs. 65.00	1	80.00	3	300.00
	AOC S-4 R	Rs. 99.00	2	60.00	4	455.00
\triangleright	CAMEL ARTIST (ID SE	т		
-	Set of 12 colours		9 M		=	Rs. 275.00
	Set of 12 colours		20 M		=	Rs. 600.00
	Set 01 12 colouis	•	20 101			R 5. 000.00
۶	CAMEL STUDENT					
	SOC		9 M		=	Rs. 20.00
	SOC		20 M		=	
	SOC			L Tubes		Rs. 95.00
	SOC	:	120 M	L Tubes	=	Rs. 155.00
≻	CAMEL STUDENT	FOIL COL	OUR S	SET		
	Set of 12 colours	:	9 M	L	=	Rs. 180.00
	Set of 12 colours	:	20 M	L	=	Rs. 380.00
۶	CAMEL OIL PAIN 1. Purified Linseed			5 11.	_	Rs. 35.00
	1. Pullieu Linseeu		500 N		=	Rs. 240.00
	2. Artist Drying Oi	-		1L 1L	=	Rs. 35.00
	2. Aftist Drying Of		500 N		=	Rs. 240.00
	3. Camel GEL		100 N		=	Rs. 90.00
	4. Distilled Turpen		60 N		=	Rs. 45.00
	n Distince Fulpen		500 N		=	Rs. 300.00
	5. Picture varnish		60 N		=	Rs. 70.00
			500 N		=	Rs. 460.00
	6. Texture White	:	100 N	1L	=	Rs. 90.00
		:	500 N	1L	=	Rs. 295.00
		:	1 L	tr.	=	Rs. 520.00
		:	5 L	tr.	=	Rs. 2150.00
	CAMEL ARTIST A			IIRS		
	AAC S-1			1L	=	Rs. 55.00
			100 N		=	Rs. 115.00
		:	120 N	 1L	=	Rs. 130.00
		:	500 N	1L	=	Rs. 380.00
		:	1 L	tr.	=	Rs. 675.00
		:	5 L	tr.	=	Rs. 3050.00
	AAC S-2	:	40 N	1L	=	Rs. 62.00
		:	100 N	1L	=	Rs. 125.00
			120 N		=	Rs. 140.00
		:	500 N	1L	=	Rs. 440.00
				tr.	=	Rs. 820.00
		:	5 L	tr.	=	Rs. 3750.00
	AAC S-3	: 2	40 N	ſL	=	Rs. 80.00
				 1L	=	Rs. 160.00
				1L	=	Rs. 170.00
				1L	=	Rs. 565.00
		:1		tr.	=	Rs. 1100.00
		: 5	5 L	tr.	=	Rs. 4650.00







> CAMEL ARTIST ACRYLIC COLOUR SET

Set of 12 Colours	:9	ML	=	Rs. 185.00
Set of 12 Colours	: 20	ML	=	Rs. 370.00

> CAMEL ACRYLIC PAINTING MEDIUMS

Gloss Medium	: 100	ML	= Rs. 90.00
	: 500	ML	= Rs. 300.00
Matt Medium	: 100	ML	= Rs. 90.00
	: 500	ML	= Rs. 300.00
Gel Medium	: 100	ML	= Rs. 140.00
Retarder Medium	: 100	ML	= Rs. 130.00
Picture Varnish	: 200	ML	= Rs. 199.00
(Spray)			

> ARFINA CANVAS ROLLS

1. Poly Cotton Canvas Roll (Fine & Medium Grain) Total Gr.wirth :188 CM (Length 5 Mt.) = Rs. 3500.00

2.	100% Cotton Canvas	s Roll	(Fine or Medium Grain)
	Total Gr. wirth	: 68	CM (Length 5 Mt.) = Rs. 1050.00
		: 94	CM (Length 5 Mt.) = Rs. 1360.00
		: 109	CM (Length 5 Mt.) = Rs. 1950.00
		: 120	CM (Length 5 Mt.) = Rs. 2080.00
		: 132	CM (Length 5 Mt.) = Rs. 2190.00
		: 160	CM (Length 5 Mt.) = Rs. 2310.00
		: 188	CM (Length 5 Mt.) = Rs. 2750.00

۶	ARFINA OIL SKET		
	Oil Sketching paper	: 50 x 70 CM	= Rs. 25.00

CAMEL ARTIST WATER COLOUR CAKE SET Set of 18 colours = Rs. 120.00

CAMEL ARTIST WATER COLOUR IN TUBES AWC S-1 : 20 ML = Rs. 35.00 AWC S-2 : 20 ML = Rs.45.00

CAMEL ARTIST WATER COLOUR TUBE SET Set of 12 Colours : 5 ML = Rs. 125.00 Set of 18 Colours : 9 ML = Rs. 300.00

Set of 18 Colours	. 9 ML	= Ks. 500.00
Set of 12 Colours	:20 ML	= Rs. 400.00

CAMEL SOFT PASTELS 20 Assorted Colours = Rs. 130.00

CAMEL DRAWING PENCILS Drawing Pencil (B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 5B)

Drawing Per	ncil (B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 5B)	=	Rs. 4.00
	(6B, 8B, 9B, 10B)	=	Rs. 5.00
	(HB, H, 2H, 4H, 6H)	=	Rs. 4.00
Pencil Set			
	(B, 2B, 3B, 4B, 6B and 8B)	=	Rs. 30.00

> CHARCOAL PENCILS

-	CHARCOAL I ENCILS		
	Charcoal Pencils : Medium	=	Rs. 10.00
	Soft	=	Rs. 10.00
	Set of 3 Pencil (Soft, Medium & Hard)	=	Rs. 30.00
⊳	ARTISTS CHARCOAL		
	Charcoal sticks (Compressed)	=	Rs. 10.00

Charcoal sticks (Compressed)	=	Rs. 10.00
20 Charcoal Sticks (Natural)	=	Rs. 35.00

Camel Fixative Spray (200 ML) = Rs. 199.00



۶	CAMLIN BAMBOO EASELS	
	1. Camel Bamboo Sketch Box Easel	= Rs. 5200.00
	Size : (46 x 20.5 x 64 CM)	
	2. Camel Bamboo Sketch Studio Easel	= Rs. 3300.00
	Size : (65.5 x 78 x 162 CM)	
	3. Camel Bamboo Box Easel	= Rs. 1750.00
	Size : (26 x 39 x 12.7 CM)	
	CAMEL WOODEN EASELS	D 2500.00
	1. Camel Lyre Easel – ELM Wood Size $(C = 87 = 221 \text{ CM} (Marriels et))$	= Rs. 3500.00
	Size : 66 x 87 x 231 CM (Varnished) 2. Camel sketching Easel – ELM Wood	= Rs. 1300.00
	Size : 96 x 96 x 192 CM (Varnished)	- KS. 1300.00
	3. Camel Box Tabel Easel	= Rs. 950.00
	Size 44 x 33 x 10 CM (Varnished)	10. 900.00
\triangleright	CAMEL METAL SKETCH EASEL	
	Size : 117 x 77 x 174 CM	= Rs. 2000.00
⊳	CAMEL PLASTIC PALETTE	
	Camel Box Palette	=Rs. 165.00
	Camel Flat Rectangular Palette	=Rs. 110.00
	-	
\triangleright	CAMEL ACRYLIC PALETTE	
	Oval Shape (Medium)	= Rs. 225.00
	Oval Shape (Large)	= Rs. 295.00
≻	Camel Tear off Palette (40 sheet)	= Rs. 110.00
~		
۶	CAMLIN HUMAN MANIKINS	D - 200.00
	Male 12"	= Rs. 300.00
	Female 12"	= Rs. 300.00
⊳	CAMLIN HARD RUBBER ROLLERS	
	10 CMS	= Rs. 108.00
	15 CMS	= Rs. 149.00
	20 CMS	= Rs. 199.00
>	Camlin Big Double Dipper	= Rs. 110.00
\triangleright	Camel Brush Washer	= Rs. 220.00
>	Camel Blenting Stomps	= Rs. 80.00
	Camel Pottery Tool	= Rs. 220.00
>	Camel Precision Knife (with Extra Blade)	= Rs. 80.00
۶	Camel metal Palette Knife Premium (12 shape) (standard size)	= Rs. 80.00
2		$- \mathbf{P}_{\rm S} 270.00$
	Camlin Large Painting Knives (17 shape) Camlin King water colour pencils	= Rs. 270.00
	12 Assorted colour full size in Tin Box	= Rs. 125.00
	24 Assorted colour full size in Tin Box	= Rs. 125.00 = Rs. 245.00
	36 Assorted colour full size in Tin Box	= Rs. 245.00 = Rs. 365.00
	48 Assorted Colours full size in card board box	



MAXIMUM RETAIL PRICE LIST OF BRUSHES (M.R.P.)

	NEW SERIES															
		000	00	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Flat	S-11			8	8	8	12	16	20	24	28	32	36	40	44	48
Rou	nd S-10	7	7	7	7	7	9	12	15	18	21	24	27	30	33	36
A) No.	Round Taklon S-20	Round Taklon S-512	Flat Taklon S-200	Flat Taklon S-513	1	I. Round `aklon S-004	L.H Fla Tak S-0	at lon	Round Pony S-71	Round Pony S-55	Flat Pony S-81	Flat Pony S-65	Flat Hog S-35		og	Round P.Sable S-3100
000	5	11				6		-	2.60	5				5		20
00 0	5 5	11 11	6			6 6	6		2.60 2.60	5 5		5	5	5 5		20 20
1	5	12	6	16		6	6		2.60	5	4	5	5	5		22
2	5	14	6	19		6	6	5	2.60	5	4	5	5	5		32
3	5	16	8	24		8	9		3	5	4.50	6	6	6		36
4	6	18	10	29 26		10	12		4	6	6	8	8	8		44
5 6	8 9	20 24	13 15	36 42		13 15	15		5 6	7.50 9	7.50 9	10 12	10 12	10		50 60
7	11	24 28	13	42		13	21		9	10.50	10.50	12	12	12		140
8	12	32	20	52		20	24		10	12	12	16	16	16		160
9	14	36	23	58		23	27		11	13.50	13.50	18	18	18	8	180
10	15	40	25	64		25	30		12	15	15	20	20	20		200
11	17	44	28	70		28	33		13	16.50	16.50	22	22	22		220
12 B)	18	48	30	76		30	36		15 HAPTA	18	18	24	24	24	4	240
B) Size>		6mm	n. 12m	nm 1	8mm	25r	nm.	38n		50mm.	63m	m	75m	m	10	0mm.
	Taklon)	20		4	28		6	5		72	10		12			160
	HOG)	12		2	18		4	3		48	60		72			120
C)	/				-			_	BIG N			-				
Size>	•		14		1	6	18	8	2	20	2	5		30		35
1) Fla	at S-35 (H	HOG)	42	48		8	54		ϵ	50	7	6		90		106
	at S-5000	(Taklon)	70		8	0	90			00	0 150		180			
D)									ETS							
Serie	S	Shape		Hair			Pcs		No		0.10			Per set		
11		Flat Flat		Taklo			7 Po			2,4,6,8,1	0,12)			85/- Pe		
11 10		Round		Taklo				4 Pcs. (1,2,4,6) 7 Pcs. (0,2,4,6,8,10,12)					/- Per 42/- Pe			
10		Round		Taklon Taklon			4 Pc			2,4,0,8,1 2,4,6)	0,12))/- Per		
12		Ex-Flat		Taklo			7 Pc			2,4,6) 3,4,6,8,1	0.12))0/- Pe		
20		Round		Taklo			7 Pc			2,4,6,8,1				20/- Pe		
20		Round		Taklon				4 Pcs. (0,2,4,6)				Rs. 30/- Per Set				
512		Round		Taklon			7 Pe			2,4,6,8,1	0,12)		Rs. 200/- Per Set			
512		Round		Taklon			4 Po	4 Pcs. (0,2,4,6)				Rs. 75/- Per Set				
512		Round		Taklo	n		4 Pcs. (000,00,0,1)					Rs. 55/- Per Set				
	200 Flat			Taklo			7 Pcs. (1,2,4,6,8,10,12)				Rs. 120/- Per Set					
200		Flat		Taklo			4 Po			2,4,6)				2/- Per		
513		Flat		Taklo			7 Po			2,4,6,8,1	0,12))5/- Pe		
513		Flat		Taklo			4 Po			2,4,6)				10/- Pe		
513		Flat		Taklo	n		4 Pcs.		(00,0,1,2) (0,2,4,6,8,10,12)					5/- Per		
55 55		Round Round		Pony Pony			7 Po 4 Po			2,4,6,8,1 2,4,6)	0,12)			5/- Per		
55 71		Round		Pony Pony			4 P0 7 P0			2,4,6) 1,2,3,4,5	6)		Rs. 30/- Per Set Rs. 26/- Per Set			
71		Round		Pony			4 Pc			1,2,3,4,3 2,4,6)	,0)			5/- Per		
65		Flat		Pony			7 Pc			2,4,6,8,1	0.12))0/- Pe		
65		Flat		Pony			4 Po			2,4,6)	-,/					
81		Flat		Pony			7 Pe			1,2,3,4,5	,6)		Rs. 35/- Per Set Rs. 40/- Per Set			
81		Flat		Pony			4 Po			2,4,6)	. ,			3/- Per		
35		Flat		Hog			7 Po			2,4,6,8,1	0,12)			5/- Per		
35		Flat		Hog			4 Po			2,4,6)	-			5/- Per		
45		Round		Hog			7 Pe	00		2,4,6,8,1	0 1 2)		Rs. 95	5/ Dor	Cat	

45	Round	Hog	4 Pcs.	(0,2,4,6)	Rs. 35/- Per Set
100	Ex.Flat	Hog	7 Pcs.	(2,3,4,6,8,10,12)	Rs. 150/- Per Set
101	Ex.Flat	Hog	7 Pcs.	(2,3,4,6,8,10,12)	Rs. 150/- Per Set
3100	Round	P.Sable	4 Pcs.	(0,2,4,6)	Rs. 165/- Per Set
3100	Round	P.Sable	5 Pcs.	(000,00,0,1,2)	Rs. 125/- Per Set
3100	Round	P.Sable	7 Pcs.	(0,2,4,6,8,10,12)	Rs. 765/- Per Set

DEALS IN HIGH CLASS IMPORTED & INDIAN ARTIST MATERIAL

- Liquitex Acrylic colour (Basic & Heavy Body)
- Reeves Acrylic colour and other products.
- > Lefranc and bourgeois oil colour and other products.
- > Winsor & Newton oil colours and other products.
- ➢ Goiden acrylic colours and medium.
- > Schmincke acrylic colours and other products.
- Pebeo oil colours and other products.
- Sennelier Products.
- Creta color products.
- Darwent products.
- Mungyo and gallery products.
- Kobe acrylic lacquer / Spray products.
- Fabriano paper products.
- Canson paper products.
- Arora brushes.
- ➢ Raphail brushes & Acrylic colour.
- Coloron canvas rolls.
- ➢ Colman canvas rolls.
- Pintura canvas rolls (Itali)
- Brustro Canvas Rolls (Itali)
- > Texture Roller and other products.
- > Conda painting knife & other equipments.



Also Available Stracher, Framing, Easel, Palette & Other Stationery

EFORCE exclusive art material for artist # Site-4/82, Vikas Puri, New Delhi-110018 Email : <u>elloragroup@rediffmail.com</u>, <u>admin@elloragroup.com</u> Ph.: 9810148359, 9213923294